Health

EE Only
EE+Spouse:

EE+Child(ren):

EE+Family:

Dental
EE Only
EE+Spouse:

EE+Child(ren):

EE+Family:

Vision
EE Only
EE+Spouse:

EE+Child(ren):

EE+Family:

2025 Premium and COBRA Rates

Premiums
Health
PPO
$648.89 EE Only M4
$1,557.36 EE+Spouse: M5
$1,200.46 EE+Child(ren): M7
$2,076.48 EE+Family: M6
Dental
$29.02 EE Only D1
$58.76 EE+Spouse: D2
$60.20 EE+Child(ren): D4
$92.84 EE+Family: D3
Vision
$10.91 EE Only \A|
$17.13 EE+Spouse: V2
$19.52 EE+Child(ren): V4
$25.80 EE+Family: V3

Benefits Code COBRA Code

CM4
CM5
CM7
CM6

CD1
CD2
CD4
CD3

Ccv1
Ccv2
Cv4
Ccv3

COBRA Rates

PPO
$661.87
$1,588.51
$1,224.47
$2,118.01

$29.60
$59.94
$61.40
$94.70

$11.13
$17.47
$19.91
$26.32

Daily Rates Days

$21.76
$52.22
$40.26
$69.63

$0.97
$1.97
$2.02
$3.11

$0.37
$0.57
$0.65
$0.87

O O oo o O oo

O O oo
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Partial Premium

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00]




	Sheet1

