2025 Premium and COBRA Rates

	Premiums			COBRA Rates	Daily Rates	Days	Partial Premium
<u>Health</u>	<u>Health</u>						
	<u>PPO</u>	Benefits Code	COBRA Code	<u>PPO</u>			
EE Only	\$648.89 EE Only	M4	CM4	\$661.87	\$21.76	0	\$0.00
EE+Spouse:	\$1,557.36 EE+Spouse:	M 5	CM5	\$1,588.51	\$52.22	0	\$0.00
EE+Child(ren):	\$1,200.46 EE+Child(ren):	M7	CM7	\$1,224.47	\$40.26	0	\$0.00
EE+Family:	\$2,076.48 EE+Family:	М 6	CM6	\$2,118.01	\$69.63	0	\$0.00
<u>Dental</u>	<u>Dental</u>						
EE Only	\$29.02 EE Only	D1	CD1	\$29.60	\$0.97	0	\$0.00
EE+Spouse:	\$58.76 EE+Spouse:	D2	CD2	\$59.94	\$1.97	0	\$0.00
EE+Child(ren):	\$60.20 EE+Child(ren):	D4	CD4	\$61.40	\$2.02	0	\$0.00
EE+Family:	\$92.84 EE+Family:	D3	CD3	\$94.70	\$3.11	0	\$0.00
Vision	<u>Vision</u>						
EE Only	\$10.91 EE Only	V1	CV1	\$11.13	\$0.37	0	\$0.00
EE+Spouse:	\$17.13 EE+Spouse:	V2	CV2	\$17.47	\$0.57	0	\$0.00
EE+Child(ren):	\$19.52 EE+Child(ren):			\$19.91	\$0.65	0	\$0.00
EE+Family:	\$25.80 EE+Family:	V3		\$26.32	\$0.87	0	\$0.00
							\$0.00